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The restaurant from Glen offers 57 different courses and drinks on the menu at an average price of $5.6.
Nestled in the picturesque White Mountains of New Hampshire at the junction of routes 16 and 302, our family-
owned and operated restaurant has been proudly offering delicious home-style cooking since 1985. With
generous portions at affordable prices, we invite you to bring your healthy appetite and join us at Glen Junction
Restaurant. Whether you're a visitor or a local, our hearty and delicious breakfasts are available all day long. Our
spacious booths and tables provide a comfortable dining experience, and kids adore our small train that
meanders throughout the dining room. Come and enjoy the comforting atmosphere that our family is dedicated to
providing for yours.
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Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Rice Husk

VEGETABLE OF THE DAY

Steaks

RIB EYE STEAK

Special Rolls

LOBSTER ROLL

Mexican Dishes
NACHOS SUPREME

Cold Drinks

ICED COFFEE, TEA LEMONADE

Toppings

CANADIAN BACON

Sundaes

RED, WHITE BLUE SUNDAE

Sweet Treats

CINNAMON BUN

Specialty Iltems

BUFFALO CHICKEN FINGER
BASKET

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

$2.0

$2.0

$8.0

$14.0

$11.0

$3.0

$2.7

$9.0

$2.0

Miscellaneous

DINNER ROLLS

Breakfast Side Orders

FRESH BAKED MUFFIN

Recommended

OREO CREAM WAFFLE

Eggs And More

HAMSTEAK

Drinks, Juices & Fruit
FRUIT SALAD MEDLEY

Wet Your Whistle

FLAVORED COFFEE OF THE DAY

ALKOHOLFREIE
GETRANKE

SODA

Sides

REAL MASHED POTATOES

Sweets And Stuff

SLICE OF APPLE PIE

Village Inn

COLD CAREAL

Complete Breakfast

CORNED BEEF HASH

$1.0

$1.7

$9.0

$4.5

$4.0

$3.0

$1.8

$3.0

$3.7

$3.0

$4.0
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Light And Healthy
Breakfast

HOT OATMEAL $3.0
Sides &Amp; Soup

SIDE OF GRAVY $1.0

Cereal & Oatmeal

COLD CEREAL $3.0
Uncategorized

CHICKEN FINGERS BASKET $8.0
Salads

COLESLAW $2.7
TOSSED SALAD $3.8
Entréees

CHEESE NACHOS $8.0
CHEESE STICKS $8.0
Soups

CHOWDER HOMEMADE CHILI $4.0
MUG O SOUP WITH 1/2 SANDWICH $7.0
Side Orders

HAM, BACON OR SAUSAGE $3.0
VEGETABLES OF THE DAY $2.0
Starters

HOMEMADE SOUP $3.0

CHICKEN FINGER BASKET $8.0

Summer Special
SURF TRUF BENEDICT $20.0
LOBSTER SPINACH QUESADILLA $14.0
A. M. Sidecar
TRAINFRIES $3.0
TOAST, BAGEL, ENGLISH $1.0
P. M. Sidecar
CHEESE N GRAVY FRIES $4.0
SIDE OF MUSHED POTATOES $3.0
Side Dishes
ONION RINGS $3.0
m BAKED BEANS $2.7
HAMBACON. g0
Dessert
ICE CREAM SUNDAE $43.7
STRAWBERRY $5.0
SHORTCAKE
BROWINE SUNDAE $5.0
CREPES
Desserts
CHOCOLATE OR VANILLA HOODSIE $1.0
TOPPED WITH ICE CREAM $4.0
DOUBLE CHOCOLATE CAKE MOIST
AND DELICIOUS, FOR THE $3.0
CHOCOLATE LOVER
SLICE OF APPLE PIE( COLD) $2.7
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Beverage Schedule COFFEE, TEA, HERBAL, DECAF

TEA $1.8

MILK OR CHOCOLATE MILK (BOTH $1.8
1 . GLEN JUNCTION SODA $2.8

JUICE ORANGE, APPLE, TOMATO,

CARNBERRY, GRAPEFRUIT 1.8

Glen Junction

12 US Route 302, Glen, United Opening Hours:

States Monday 07:00-15:00
Tuesday 07:00-15:00
Wednesday 07:00-15:00
Thursday 07:00-15:00
Friday 07:00-15:00
Saturday 07:00-15:00
Sunday 07:00-15:00
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