

https://menuweb.menu 12 US Route 302, Glen, United States +16033839660 - http://www.glenjunction.com/



le alla griglia con verdure e sal

The restaurant from Glen offers **57** different **courses and drinks on the menu** at an average price of \$5.6. Nestled in the picturesque White Mountains of New Hampshire at the junction of routes 16 and 302, our family-owned and operated restaurant has been proudly offering delicious home-style cooking since 1985. With generous portions at affordable prices, we invite you to bring your healthy appetite and join us at Glen Junction Restaurant. Whether you're a visitor or a local, our hearty and delicious breakfasts are available all day long. Our spacious booths and tables provide a comfortable dining experience, and kids adore our small train that meanders throughout the dining room. Come and enjoy the comforting atmosphere that our family is dedicated to providing for yours.

Park .	
S. V	
1	
	15

Starters & Salads	\$2.0	Miscellaneous DINNER ROLLS	\$1.0
Rice Husk VEGETABLE OF THE DAY	\$2.0	Breakfast Side Orders FRESH BAKED MUFFIN	\$1.7
Steaks RIB EYE STEAK	\$8.0	Recommended OREO CREAM WAFFLE	\$9.0
Special Rolls LOBSTER ROLL	\$14.0	Eggs And More	\$4.5
Mexican Dishes NACHOS SUPREME	\$11.0	Drinks, Juices & Fruit FRUIT SALAD MEDLEY	\$4.0
Cold Drinks ICED COFFEE, TEA LEMONADE		Wet Your Whistle FLAVORED COFFEE OF THE DAY	\$3.0
Toppings CANADIAN BACON	\$3.0	ALKOHOLFREIE GETRÄNKE	
Sundaes RED, WHITE BLUE SUNDAE		Sides	\$1.8
Sweet Treats CINNAMON BUN	\$2.7	REAL MASHED POTATOES Sweets And Stuff	\$3.0
Specialty Items BUFFALO CHICKEN FINGER		SLICE OF APPLE PIE Village Inn	\$3.7
Hot Drink	\$9.0	COLD CAREAL Complete Breakfast	\$3.0
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$2.0	CORNED BEEF HASH	\$4.0

CHICKEN FINGER BASKET



Light And Healthy		Summe	er Special		
Breakfast		SURF TRUF BENEDICT		\$20.0	
HOT OATMEAL	\$3.0	LOBSTER SPINACH QUESADILLA		\$14.0	
Sides &Amp Soup		A. M. Si	idecar		
SIDE OF GRAVY	\$1.0	TRAINFRIES		\$3.0	
		TOAST, BAG	GEL, ENGLISH	\$1.0	
Cereal & Oatmeal		D 14 0:	d		
COLD CEREAL	\$3.0	P. M. Sidecar			
		CHEESE N (\$4.0		
Uncategorized		SIDE OF MU	ISHED POTATOES	\$3.0	
CHICKEN FINGERS BASKET	\$8.0	Side Dishes			
Salads		(ONION RINGS	\$3.0	
COLESLAW	\$2.7	W885	BAKED BEANS	\$2.7	
TOSSED SALAD	\$3.8		HAM, BACON, SAUSAGE	\$3.0	
Entrées			-		
CHEESE NACHOS	\$8.0	Desser	Į.		
CHEESE STICKS	\$8.0		ICE CREAM SUNDAE	\$43.7	
			STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE	\$5.0	
Soups			BROWINE SUNDAE	\$5.0	
CHOWDER HOMEMADE CHILI	\$4.0	CREPES			
MUG O SOUP WITH 1/2 SANDWICH	\$7.0		_		
Side Orders		Desserts			
	#2.0	CHOCOLATI	E OR VANILLA HOODSIE	\$1.0	
HAM, BACON OR SAUSAGE	\$3.0	TOPPED WI	TH ICE CREAM	\$4.0	
VEGETABLES OF THE DAY	\$2.0	DOUBLE CHOCOLATE CAKE MOIST AND DELICIOUS, FOR THE CHOCOLATE LOVER		\$3.0	
Starters		SLICE OF APPLE PIE(COLD)		\$2.7	
HOMEMADE SOUP	\$3.0	JLICE OF AI		ΨΖ.Ι	
CHICKEN LINCED BACKET	60 U				

\$8.0



\$1.8

Beverage Schedule

MILK OR CHOCOLATE MILK (BOTH 1

\$1.8

COFFEE, TEA, HERBAL, DECAF

GLEN JUNCTION SODA \$2.8

JUICE ORANGE, APPLE, TOMATO, CARNBERRY, GRAPEFRUIT \$1.8

Glen Junction

12 US Route 302, Glen, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 07:00-15:00 Tuesday 07:00-15:00 Wednesday 07:00-15:00 Thursday 07:00-15:00 Friday 07:00-15:00 Saturday 07:00-15:00 Sunday 07:00-15:00



b alla griglia con verdure e sa

Made with Menu